Keysight Technologies
Optimize Transceiver Test Throughput with the
Keysight PXIe Vector Signal Analyzer and Generator
Application Note
2
Abstract
Transceivers are one of the basic building blocks of modern
communication systems. They are used in a variety of devices

Includes: VISA Libraries, Keysight
Connection Expert, IO Monitor
Ordering Information
Model Description
M9381A PXIe Vector Signal Generator
1 MHz to 6 GHz
Includes:
M9301A PXIe Synthesizer
M9310A PXIe Source Output
M9311A PXIe Digital Vector Modulator
M9391A PXIe Vector Signal Analyzer
1 MHz to 6 GHz
Includes:
M9301A PXIe Synthesizer
M9350A PXIe Downconverter
M9214A PXIe IF Digitizer
M9381A-300 PXIe Frequency Reference
10 MHz to 100 MHz
Adds M9300A PXIe Frequency
Reference which supports multiple
M9391A or M9381A instruments
Base Configuration Includes:
M9381A-F03 Frequency range: 1 MHz to 3 GHz
M9381A-B04 RF modulation bandwidth: 40 MHz
M9381A-M01 Memory: 32 MSa
M9391A-F03 Frequency range: 1 MHz to 3 GHz
M9391A-B04 Analysis bandwidth: 40 MHz
M9391A-M01 Memory: 128 MSa
Recommended Configuration Includes
M9381A-F06 Frequency range: 1 MHz to 6 MHz
M9381A-B10 RF modulation bandwidth: 100 MHz
M9381A-M05 Memory: 512 MSa
M9381A-1EA High output power
M9381A-UNZ Fast switching
M9391A-F06 Frequency range: 1 MHz to 6 GHz
M9391A-B10 Analysis bandwidth: 100 MHz
M9391A-M05 Memory 512 MSa
M9391A-UNZ Fast switching